ST. JOHNSBURY: TWIN CITY

LITTLETON, NH ROUTE

1 St. Johnsbury Park and Ride 5:50 2:50
2 St Johnsbury Welcome Center 5:55T 2:55
3  Fairbanks Museum 6:00 3:03
4  Maple and Cherry Streets R 3:05
5  Rt2&18 Park and Ride 6:10 3:10 \g". @
6 Walmart, Littleton 6:30 3:30 §
7  Concord Trailways 6:35T 3:35
8  VAClinic R R .‘&3 S~
9 Summit Medical R R
10 LIP-Tender 6:40 4:00
11 Walmart, Littleton 7:00 4:10
12 Littleton Regional Hospital 7:10 4:25 I:Q
Weekdays: From LITTLETON, NH to ST. JOHNSBURY Rr2eis
AM PM e
12 Littleton Regional Hospital 7:15 4:25 Mescum] . \
5 Rt 2& 18 Park and Ride 7:30 4:40
4  Maple and Cherry Streets 7:35 R / == .
3 Fairbanks Museum R R
2  St.JWelcome Center 7:50 4:50 ST
1 St.J Park and Ride 7:43T R
13 St Johnsbury House 7:55 4:55
14 NVRH (Hospital) 8:05 5:05
15 Sherman Drive Loop 8:07 5:07
16  Price Chopper St. J 8:10 5:10
17 Green Mountain mall 8:15 5:15
18 Carmen's 8:25 5:25
19 Darling Inn 8:30 5:35
TWIN CITY:
RCT connects St. Johnsbury, VT to Littleton, NH to connects commuters to work, school, and /

medical facilities, and to connect with Concord Trailways bus services with one round trip in
the morning and one round trip in the afternoon.

R- Request T -Transfer




